PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

NOTIFICATION NO. B. VOC. (MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY) 5™
SEM.FEB/2021/F/1
RESULT OF THE
B. Voc. (Medical Lab Technology) Fifth Semester Examination February, 2021

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. Credits and
Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates. R means Re-appear in the paper shown in
brackets as per regulation. RLA means result later due to non-receipt of awards. gL fneeng _sult
daier 0] Other SN,

Subject Code and Subjects for the B. Voc. (Medical Lab Technology)

| | Minimum | Maximu
Sr. % s Gi_ Total :
No. Code | Subject Description Credits Pass m
e Marks Marks
| GEN-501 | (E'ritl:cu-l Thinking and Elementary 6 35 r 100
Statistics
_—E_ s02 lnlmdl._mlinn to Biochemical 6 35 | 100
N Techniques J WP R
3 [ 503 Introduction to Immunology | 6 | 35 100
Secrology: Introduction &
% | sl Secmlngcul Lab Procedures e 23 A
5 505 Clinical Biochemistry-1 6 35 100
' 6 | WIT-601 _Squrl.1r€1ur lmlusxriulflmhcmugu ' 6 35 100
_ I'raining and Comprehensive Viva R B '
‘RollNe.  Regd.No.  Nameof =~ Father'sName/  Result
the Candidate’s Mother’s Name Credits Marks
B Earned Obtained
D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, Chandigarh
16112304 17516003206  Sumit Pawan Kumar/ 36 458
Kamlesh Devi
18041781 17518002570 Abhay Raj Dharam Prakash/ 36 492
Kalawati
18041782 17518002571  Abhimanyu Rana Bhushan Rana/ 36 497
Ritu Rana
18041783 17518002572 Abhishek Soni Rakesh Soni/ 36 487
Usha Soni
18041784 17518002573  Akash Raghuvir Singh/ 36 463 oo
Krishana Devi
18041786 17518002544  Amita Singh Anil Kumar/ 36 496
Suman Kumari
18041788 17518002574  Avi Singh Dharamjit Singh/ 36 508 7
Meenakshi
18041789 17518002575  Avishek Ajay Kumar/ 36 487 -
Vibha Kumari '
18041790 17518002576  Balwinder Singh Tejinder Singh/ 36 499 -~

Gurmeet Kaur



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of
the Candidate’s

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

Credits

Result

Mark;

Earmed Obtained

D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, Chandigarh
17518002546

18041791
18041792
18041793
18041794
18041795
18041796
18041797
18041798
18041799
18041801
18041802
18041803
18041804
18041805
18041807
18041808
18041809
18041810
18041811
18041812
18041814

18041815

17518002547

17518002548

17518002549

17518002550

17518002551

17518002577

17518002552

17518002553

17518002555

17518002578

17518002579

17518002556

17518002557

17518002559

17518002560

17518002580

17518002561

17518002581

17518002582

17518002583

17518002563

Bhim Kumari
Diksha

Diksha Bhatia
Dipti Choudhary
Drigha Jain
Garima

Gulshan Kumar
Km Rajani Pandey
Kulwinder Kaur
Mamta Kumari
Manjot Singh
Manmeet Singh Pannu
Mansi

Minakshi

Nidhi Sharma
Pallavi Chauhan
Parvinder Singh
Prabhjot Kaur
Prabhjot Uppal
Priya

Ravi Rai

Rekha Devi

Tek Bahadur/
Kamla Devi
Amrit Lal/
Kiran Kumari
Ajay Bhatia/
Neelam

Ajit Singh/
Manju Kumari
Gaurav Jain/
Deepika Jain
Bhupal Singh/
Khimuli Devi
Rakesh Kumar/
Anita rani
Kamalesh Pandey/
Asha Devi
Karam Singh/
Harinder Kaur
Babu Singh/
Ishawar Devi
Ranjit Singh/
Gurvinder Kaur
Niranjan Singh Pannu/
Dalbeer Kaur
Kashmiri Lal/
Babita

Dev Raj/
Menka Devi
Mukesh Kumar/
Manorama
Kamlesh Kumar/
Asha Devi
Bhupinder Singh/
Amarjeet Kaur
Jagjeet Singh/
Harbant Kaur
Amritpal Singh/
Kulwinder Kaur
Santosh Kumar/
Sarita Devi
Umesh Rai/
Janki Sevi
Suresh Kumar/
Devki

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

462
514
491

508 -

513
484 -
495
492
514
484

468 .

R[504]
493
481
523
489 -
489 -
474

450




Roll No. _Regd. No. Name of Father’s Name/ ~ Result
the Candidate’s Mother’s Name Credits Marks

Earned Obtained

D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, Chandigarh

18041816 17518002584  Sajjan Singh Vir Singh/ 36 469
Kawaljit Kaur

18041817 17518002564  Sakshi Sharma Jai Dev Sharma/ 36 488
Anupama Sharma

18041818 17518002565  Saloni Bharmoria Anil Bharmoria/ 36 505
Rani Bharmoria

18041819 17518002585  Sanket Garg Ram Kumar Garg/ 36 430 -
Parveen Kumari

18041820 17518002566  Shagun Kuldeep Singh/ 36 49(0)
Kavita Devi

18041821 17518002567  Shivali Davinder Pal/ 36 497
Seema Rani

18041824 17514002943  Sukhwinder Singh Paramjit Singh/ 36 475
Surinder Kaur

18041825 17518002569  Vaishali Shiv Raj/ 36 535 °
Seeta

18041826 17518002587  Vehbhav Thakur Inder Singh Thakur/ 36 474, -
Seema Thakur

18041827 17518002588  Vineet Kumar Rajender Kumar/ 36 455
Surekha

18041828 17518002589  Vishal Kumar Rajesh Kumar/ 36 507 7
Salochana Devi 3

18041829 17518002590 . Vishaldeep Jati Ram/ 36 451
Sunil Kumari ’

18041830 17518002591  Vishav Rana Bikram Singh/ 36 481
Deya Rani

18041848 18018002208 Navneet Kaur Paramyjit Singh/ 36 520 -
Ravinder Kaur

18041854 18018002211  Sandeep Kaur Late Jagtar Singh/ 36 506
Malkiat Kaur

18041856 18018002213  Vaishali Sharma Sanjiv Kumar Sharma/ 36 510 7
Madhuri Sharma

20075575 15-SDC-185  Anjali Sharma Jang Bahadur/ - R{WIT-501]
Kamlesh

20075576 17515002975  Sujata Suresh Kumar/ 36 496 -
Suman

20075577 41170004004  Suraj Badola Daya Ram Badola/ 36 563 -
Saroj Bala

20075575 17518000013  Poonam Changotra Sohal Lal Changotra/ 36 529 .
Sudesh Changotra

20075579 17518000029  Vishal Bejinder Singh/ 36 485 ¢

Kaushal Rani




Roll No.

Regd. No.

D.A.V. Post Graduate _C{}_Ilege, Sector—li},- Chaﬁdigarh

20075580

20075581

20075582

20075583

20075584

20075585

20075586

20075587

20075588

20075589

20075590

20075591

20075592

20075593

20075594

17518000005
17518000010
17518000019
17518000004
17518000027
17518000018
17518000011
17518000007
17518000021
17518000028
175 18000008
17518000006
17518000020
17515002721

17518000001

Name of
the Candidate’s

Father's Name/
Mother's Name

Result

Gagandeep Kaur
Monika

Simran
Deepshikha
Sudhir Singh Bisht
Sapna Devi

Pallvi

Jyoti Choudhary
Vineeta Mahant
Vibhav
Khushwinder Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur
Tanisha Pohal
Gurpreet Kaur

Alisha Arora

GHG Khalsa College, Gurusar Sadhar (Ludhiana)

18041862
18041863
18041864
18041866
18041868

18041869

12218000522

12218000512

12218000523

12218000525

12218000527

12218000513

Akshay Sharma
Amandeep Kaur Cheema
Anmoldeep Singh
Avninder Singh

Balpreet Singh Dhaliwal

Balwinder Kaur

Paramyjit Singh/
Ranjeet Kaur

Satbir Singh/

Usha

Kala/

Padma

Amar Deo Singh/
Sadhna Singh

Puran Singh Bisht/
Neema Bisht
Amarjeet/

Veena Devi

Late Shri Satish Kumar/
Parmila Devi

Bharat Singh Choudhary/
Manju Devi

Laxman Das Mahant/
Neelam Mahant
Radhey Shyam/
Shubh Lata

Gurmeet Singh/
Scema

Ranbir Singh/
Harpreet Kaur

Raj Kumar/

Pavitra

Ranjit Singh/
Kulwinder Kaur
Satish Kumar/
Mamta Rani

Jasbir Kumar/

Neelam Kumari
Rachhpal Singh Cheema/
Charanjeet Kaur Cheema
Balbir Singh/

Paramjeet Kaur
Parminder Singh/
Baljinder Kaur

Gurmeet Singh Dhaliwal/
Ramanjit Kaur Dhaliwal
Manjit Singh/

Parmjit Kaur

Earned Obtained
36 469

36 481

36 486

36 520

36 442

36 454

36 467
36 490

36 533 .
36 484

36 504

36 497

36 481

36 519

36 495

36 491

36 491

36 482

36 526 -
36 468

36 483



“Roll No,

GHG Khalsa College, Gurusar Sadhar (Ludhiana)

18041870

18041872

18041876

18041877

18041878

18041882

18041885

18041887

18041889

18041893

18041895

180418496

18041898

Reappear Candidates :

16112265

16112272

16112276

16112282

16112286

16112292

16112306

16112333

16112338

Regd:No. '

- Name of

the Candidate’s

12218000528

12217000624

12218000531

12218000532

12215000169

12218000536

14213000808

12218000514

12218000515

12218000517

12218000518

12218000543

12218000519

17516003190

17516003167

17516003170

17516003196

17516003199

17516003201

17516003208

12216000902

12216000904

Dharampreet Singh
Gagandeep Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Gurtej Singh
Hardeep Singh
Jaspreet Singh
Karmjit Kaur
Lovepreet Kaur
Mehakdeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Sarbjeet Kaur
Sarbjit Singh

Simranpreet Kaur

Anshul

Geeta Rani
Karamjeet

Mohd Saif

Naveen Kumar Negi
Parveen Kumar
Varun

Jagjeet Singh

Jatinder Singh

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

Result

Credits

Marks

Earned Obtained

Balveer Singh/
Sarabjeet Kaur
Sukhwinder Singh/
Kirandeep Kaur
Jagir Singh/
Sarabjeet Kaur
Gurmukh Singh/
Kulwant Kaur
Maan Singh/
Swaranjeet Kaur
Nirbhai Singh/
Daljeet Kaur
Amarjit Singh/
Kuljt Kaur
Kulwant Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Charanjit Singh/
Malkit Kaur
Jagdish Singh/
Manjeet Kaur
Jatinderpal Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Harbhajan Singh/
Gurdeep Kaur
Sukhchain Singh/
Lalita Kaur

Nafe Singh/
Anju Devi
Dalbir Singh/
Koushulya
Shiv Kumar/
Manju

Salim Zafar/

[srath

Raghubir Singh Negi/

Shashi

Ramesh Kumar/
Chander Kala
Jagan Nath/
Shakuntla
Hardev Singh/
Rani Kaur

Gurinderjeet Singh/

Gurmeet Kaur

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

30

30

30

30

444

445

438

551

518 g

499 -

491 -

519 .

Cancelled -

261 ‘

269 -

341

300

326

297

333

269




Roll No.

Reappear Cﬁ-ﬁdates :-

16112353
16112363
16112364
16112312
16112319
17041783
17041804
17041806
17041815
17041819
17041820
17041857
17041882
17041895
17041900
17041903
17041905
17041906
17041908
19105866
19105868
19105869
19105873
19105874

19105875

Regd. No.

12216000910

16-CD-49

16-CD-38

16-CD-40

16-CD-45

17517001819

17517001835

17517001837

17517001843

17517001845

17517001846

18017002354

12217000659

12217000649

12216000777

12217000650

12217000651

12217000669

12217000671

15-CD-179

17517000011

17517000016

I751700000 12

17517000004

17517000003

Name of
the Candidate’s

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

Result '
Credits Marks’
Earned Obtained

Ramandeep Singh
Vipin Bagwari
Manpreet Singh
Gurwinder Singh
Parmod Singh
Amisha Chahal
Manjeet

Megha Sharma
Priya Sharma
Rupinder Kaur
Sadhna

Rashmi

Hardeep Singh
Jasvir Kaur
Kuldeep Singh
Nikita

Rajwinder Kaur

Simranjit Singh Grewal

Sukhkarandeep Singh

Sherry

Guaurav

Rohit Saini
Gaurav Thakur
Shilpi

Radha

Amrik Singh/ -- RLA
Gurpreet Kaur

Om Prakash Bagwari/ 30 253

Vimla Devi

Harmesh Chand/ - RLA

Sunahri Devi

Rakesh Kumar/ 30 291

Kanta Rani

Ramdhani Singh/ - RLA

Munni Devi

Mohan Singh/ - Cancelled -~
Anjali

Rajinder/ 36 390

Kamlesh

Bharti Sharma/ 36 358

Anju Sharma

Naresh Kumar/ - Cancelled
Anu Sharma

Narinder Pal Singh/ - Cancelled -~
Jaswinder Kaur

Nand Lal/ -- RLA -
Janki Devi

Naresh Kumar/ -- Cancelled
Urmila Devi

Jagtar Singh/ 36 426 .
Harpal Kaur

Sukhwinder Singh/ -- Cancelled
Sukhwinder Kaur

Gurmail Singh/ 36 408 -
Charanjit Kaur

Deep Kumar/ 36 444 ’
Bimpaljit

Rabinder Singh/ 36 439

Amarjit Kaur i

Kulwant Singh/ 36 412

Karamjit Kaur

Sukhjinder Singh/ 36 414

Parmjit Kaur

Sarabjeet Singh/ 36 429 i
Harmal Kaur

Satya Pal/ 36 399 -
Aruna Devi

Balwinder Singh/ 36 413

Suresh Rani

Raj Kumar/ 36 406 -
Krishna

Satish Kumar/ 36 279 i
Rajeshwari

Jaspal Singh/ - Cancelled

Ramuli Devi



“Nume of
the Candidate’s

Roll No. Regd. No.

Father’'s Name/
Mother’s Name

Result

Credits Marks
Earned Obtained

_Iiéappear Candidates :-

19105876 18017002352 Manju Rani

19105878 17517000019  Satveer Singh

3\
Ko

July 36,2021 : QN

Total; - 122

CHANDIGARH-160014

Surender Kumar/
Sheela Devi
Mohinder Pal/
Kamla

= Cancelled

-- RL &

vy

Prof. Jagat Bhushan
Controller of Examination



